
Solaris Lite

The SOLARIS LITE is our most compact and lightweight 
rechargeable LED floodlight. It can be set up and working 

in a few seconds making it ideal for emergency situations, 
offering a very high light output up to 16,000 lumens. 

It can be very easily carried with the shoulder strap, making 
it ideal for used in remote areas. The Li-ion battery gives 
greater portability with a reduced weight of just 5.6kg.

Maximum height 1.3m or up to 1.7m with the additional 
stability tripod. 

Lumens
16000
8000
4000
4000 
2000

Run time
2h
4h
8h
16h
16h

Li-ion 18A/h

Li-ion 18A/h NSSOLARISLITE-LI-ION16K-2A
Product Code:

Supplied with:
Mains charger
Shoulder strap
Diffused filter
Solaris Lite pole
16k Solaris head

Lumens
16000
8000
4000
4000 
2000

Run time
4h
8h
16h
32h 
32h

Li-ion 36A/h

Li-ion 36A/h NSSOLARISLITE-LI-ION36AH16K
Product Code:

Compact for transit

Optional tripod stand pictured, to 

increase stability and height to 1.7m 

Lumens
16000
8000
4000
4000
2000

Run time
2h
4h
8h
16h 
16h

Li-ion 22A/h

SLA 22A/h NSSOLARISLITE16K
Product Code:

Battery Options

CAT PAD: 0111/108165
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9.5kg

12v 22Ah 
SLA

Designed to 
meet IP65

Max 16hrs 8hrsL 250mm
D 180mm 
H 140mm

5.7kg

14.8v 18Ah 
Li-ion

Max 16hrs 7hrsL 250mm
D 180mm 
H 140mm

7kg

14.8v 36Ah 
Li-ion

Max 32hrs 12hrsL 250mm
D 180mm 
H 140mm

Designed to 
meet IP65

Designed to 
meet IP65

Dimensions
Head size 
Case size
Boxed size

(H)248, (L)300, (D)58mm
(H)140, (L)250, (D)180mm 
(H)280, (L)460, (D)320mm



Solaris Lite Accessories

Product Description
SPSOLARISLEGSMK2 Stability legs (tripod)
SPFLOODLIGHTMAGBASE Magnetic base for Solaris
SPSOLARISLENS (colour) Diffused color filter O/R/B/G

PowerPack Product Code
LI-ION 72A/h SPBOOSTERPACK-72AH
LI-ION 36A/h SPBOOSTERPACK-36AH

Lumens

16000

8000

4000

2000

Run time

4h

8h

16h

32h

1 Head Output

PowerPack
Extended Run Times

36A/h

Lumens

16000

8000

4000

2000

Run time

8h

16h

32h

64h

1 Head Output

Extended Run Times72A/h

PowerPack
Increases running time 
for your Solaris product

Battery power 
indicator

25 year warranty 
on the case

Diffused colour 
filter available 
in Orange, Red, 
Blue and Green
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PowerPack Dimensions
(H)180, (L)360, (W)460mm


