Solaris Lite

he SOLARIS LITE is our most compact and lightweight rechargeable LED floodlight. It can be set up and working in a few seconds making it ideal for emergency situations, offering a very high light output up to 16,000 lumens.

It can be very easily carried with the shoulder strap, making it ideal for used in remote areas. The Li-ion battery gives greater portability with a reduced weight of just 5.6kg.

Maximum height 1.3m or up to 1.7m with the additional stability tripod.

Battery Options

battery options			
SLA 22A/h			Product Code: ARISLITE16K
0	Li-ion 22A/h	Lumens	Run time
9.5kg 4		16000	2h
12v 22Ah Designed to SLA meet IP65		8000	4h
	-	4000	8h
L 250mm Max 16hrs 8hrs D 180mm	llinn	4000	16h
H 140mm	►	2000	16h
Li-ion 18A/h	NSSO	F ARISLITE-LI	Product Code: -ION16K-2A
	Li-ion 18A/h	Lumens	Run time
5.7kg 4 7///// 14.8v 18Ah Designed to		16000	2h
Li-ion meet IP65		8000	4h
	-	4000	8h
L 250mm Max 16hrs 7hrs D 180mm H 140mm	litter.	4000	16h
	-	2000	16h
Li-ion 36A/h	NSSOLA	RISLITE-LI-I	Product Code: DN36AH16K : 0111/108165
	Li-ion 36A/h	Lumens	Run time
7kg 7 ////// 14.8v 36Ah Designed to		16000	4h
		8000	8h
	-	4000	16h
L 250mm Max 32hrs 12hrs D 180mm H 140mm	IIIm.	4000	32h
	-	2000	32h
	Dimensions		

Dimensions Head size (H)248, (L)300, (D)58mm Case size (H)140, (L)250, (D)180mm Boxed size (H)280, (L)460, (D)320mm Mains charger Shoulder strap Diffused filter



Optional tripod stand pictured, to increase stability and height to 1.7m



Solaris Lite Accessories



<text>

indicator

36/	A/h Exter		/erPack n Times
	1 Head Output	Lumens	Run time
		16000	4h
		8000	8h
		4000	16h
	-	2000	32h

1 Head Outp	ut Lumens	5 Run time
	- 16000	8h
	8000	16h
-	4000	32h
	2000	64h

PowerPack	Product Code
LI-ION 72A/h	SPBOOSTERPACK-72AH
LI-ION 36A/h	SPBOOSTERPACK-36AH

PowerPack Dimensions

(H)180, (L)360, (W)460mm



Product

SPSOLARISLEGSMK2 SPFLOODLIGHTMAGBASE SPSOLARISLENS (colour)

Description

Stability legs (tripod) Magnetic base for Solaris Diffused color filter O/R/B/G